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10
102
67
61
55
22
77
49
87

85
23
78
82
130
124
89
32
128
92
108
65
106
107
73
79
117
83
12
116
43
114
123
91
121
96
97

36
34
62

Pfrijmeni

Rezabek
Findra
Keckstein
Losensky
Mocek
Havel
Stajer
Kasik
Sroubek
Bares$
Zlabek
Slégr
Dusek
Cada
Oplatek
Bélohlavek
Stibal
Beranek
Vokacé
Chalupa
Kolajta
Strouhal
Gregor
Gregor
Hofman
Kucera
Bene$
Sisolak
Vostry
Simon
Malének
Slavik
Sereda
Adamec
Gogulinsky
Wachtarczyk
Radinak

Raboch
Slepicka
Watzke

Libecovska "14"

14,2 km
Horni Podkozi
12.7.2014
Jméno Narozen Klub
A - Muzi do 39 let
Michal 1993  Spartak Praha 4
Vladimir 1985 Praha 12
Jifi 1989  SK Tlustice
Pavel 1977  TJ Sokol Unhost
Jakub 1980 LC Slavia
Filip 1991 BK Louny
Pavel 1986  Maraton klub Kladno
Konstantin 1978  JKM Tabor
Bohumil 1984  TJ Sokol Unhost
Jan 1980  Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1979 HK Ostretice
Patrik 1994  BK Louny
Lukas 1986  Maratén klub Kladno
Radim 1976  Podkozi
Eduard 1975 Prahab5
Karel 1981  Sparta Podluhy
Martin 1988  Vinafice
Jakub 1983  Maraton klub Kladno
Michal 1986  Hostivice
Petr 1985 Kladno - Rozdélov
Pavel 1976  Sokol Unhost
Jan 1979  Zizkov
Jaroslav 1976  Kladno
Martin 1981 Kladno
Vit 1992  Nové Straseci
Michal 1985  Maratdn klub Kladno
Marek 1987 Beroun
Matus 1983  Podkozi
Miroslav 1977  Maratén klub Kladno
Jakub 1988 Beroun
David 1979  Bystfice p/H
Ales 1979  Podkozi
JiFi 1981  Stodulky
Martin 1981  Cerveny Ujezd
Dimitrij 1985 Praha
Tomas 1977  Hrebed
Libor 1977 Bohumin
B - Muzi do 49 let
lvan 1966 MK Zebrak
Pavel 1972 MK Zebrak
Petr 1966  Teplice

0:53:54
0:54:09
0:54:20
0:54:47
0:57:02
0:58:07
0:59:08
0:59:43
1:00:56
1:01:08
1.02:13
1:02:40
1.03:16
1:03:20
1:04:00
1.04:19
1.04:57
1:06:08
1.06:27
1.06:52
1.07:44
1:08:03
1.08:32
1:09:03
1:09:16
1:09:16
1:10:09
1:10:40
1:13:28
1:14:59
1:17:18
1:19:24
1:19:40
1:20:23
1:34:42
1:40:14
1:40:14

0:58:31
1:00:14
1:00:32
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118
81

16

59
112
80
119
101
51
122
120

37
15
21
33
68
41
31
54
69
110

84

13
19
88
14
25
17
20
24

26
64
11

93
129
46
104
42
29
57
90
115

Fanta
Bauchner
Vorel
Vomastek
Reichl
Svanda
Malek
Pokrupa
Kralovi¢
Jedlicka
Bedvar
Siméacgek
Aubrecht
Cordery

Poduska
Klos
Patera
Turek
Stastny
Brabec
Beranek
Feda
Filip
Fischer
Wiener
VejraZka

Tdma

Tyl
Mezera
Kutis
Rock
Fingerhut
Svingr
Pilik

Rapek
LouZecky
Tlusty

Zimova
Halenkova
Raskova
Ryantova
KaSparova
Stranska
Vitavska
Sedlackova
KolouSkova

Ladislav 1966 Maratoén klub Kladno

Michal 1969  Maraton klub Kladno
Josef 1966  Maraton klub Kladno
Milan 1968 Anexia Rakovnik
Jan 1970  Maraton klub Kladno
Petr 1967  Maraton klub Kladno
Ludék 1969  Veltrusy
Marek 1973  Sokol Cesky Hradek
Marek 1971  Stochov
Martin 1974  AC Tepo Kladno
Jan 1972 BK Beroun
Martin 1973  Etriatlon Praha
Petr 1972  Bootcamps Praha
Andrew 1968 London
C - Muzi do 59 let
Josef 1962  TJ Sokol Unhost
Vaclav 1960  Maraton klub Kladno
Miroslav 1963 BK Louny
Jifi 1962  Chaloupky
Jaroslav 1957  Maratén klub Kladno
Miloslav 1956  Rokycany
Josef 1958  Maraton klub Kladno
Roman 1964  Sokol Bustéhrad
Karel 1955  Nové Straseci
Jifi 1961  Sokol Srbe¢
Otakar 1956  Maraton klub Kladno
Miroslav 1961  Tritice
D - Muzi do 69 let
FrantiSek 1953  Maratén klub Kladno
Petr 1954  BK Louny
Karel 1954  Bfevnov
Jifi 1950 KOB Kladno
Jan 1954  TJ Sokol Unhost
JiFi 1953  Maratdn klub Kladno
Pavel 1953  BK Louny
Slava 1950 Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Vaclav 1942  AVC Praha
Milo$ 1940 Olymp Praha
Ladislav 1940  Maratdn klub Kladno
F - Zeny do 34 let
Jana 1984  Maratdn klub Kladno
Tereza 1987  Hostivice
Martina 1982  AC Praha 1890
Jana 1986 Praha
Katefina 1986 Kladno
Petra 1980 Kladno
Kristyna 1984  LC Slavia Lakros
Katefina 1989 Kladno
Markéta 1990 Praha6

1:00:34
1.01:08
1:01:59
1.02:25
1:.03:12
1.03:28
1:06:32
1:11:33
1:11:54
1:12:28
1:12:30
1:16:24
1:20:25
1:32:11

0:56:23
1.03:12
1:05:26
1:.07:10
1.07:24
1:.07:58
1:12:08
1:14:39
1:17:11
1:18:46
1:30:55
1:38:45

1:12:20
1:13:27
1:13:42
1:13:55
1:15:55
1:16:05
1:21:56

DNF

1:25:05
1:39:19
1:44:46

1.08:27
1:13:24
1:13:59
1:15:59
1:18:15
1:19:47
1:22:07
1:32:00
1:39:32
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45
60
40
50
76
100

74
27

28
53
109

Hospodarzova

Vagnerova
Bradacova
Mrnkova
Horvathova
Becdvarova
Vorlova
Mikulcova
Soukupova

Sindlerova
Bayerova
Kohoutkova
Ruzickova

G - Zeny do 44 let

Markéta 1974  TJ Sokol Unhost
Veronika 1973  Spona Teplice
Martina 1974  Lubna
Véra 1972 BK Louny
Adriana 1971 Ital Cafe Horovice
Lenka 1973 BK Beroun
Martina 1971  Maratén klub Kladno
Olga 1971 UK Stochov
Jitka 1976  Velka Dobra

H - Zeny nad 45 let
Jana 1969  Usti nad Labem
Lenka 1968  TJ Sokol Unhost
Sarka 1966  Etriatlon Praha
Jitka 1966  Kamenné Zehrovice

1.07:11
1:10:52
1:16:48
1:18:46
1:21:20
1:23:29
1:28:16
1:32:16
1:33:08

1:11:07
1:16:08
1:16:24
1:24:46



